Genti si calatorii / Rucsacuri

Impact AWARE™ Urban outdoor backpack

SKU: TP1P762.055
Categorie: Genti si calatorii
Disponibilitate: In stoc (30)

The Impact AWARE™ Urban outdoor backpack has more than enough room to accommodate
your gear and has a great outdoor-inspired design. The backpack features a middle zipper
compartment and a roomy main compartment. The front zipper pocket offers quick access to
your daily essentials. The backpack is made with two tone 50% recycled polyester and the
lining is 100% 150D recycled polyester. With AWARE™ tracer that validates the genuine use
of recycled materials. Each bag has reused 16.65 0.5L PET bottles. 2% of proceeds of each
Impact product sold will be donated to Water.org. PVC free.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Countries of Origin

Product description:

Impact AWARE™ Urban outdoor backpack

2.72 KG

Current, Outlet

XD Collection

black, green, grey, navy
rPET

true

539, Black, Green, Grey
47

31x16x47 cm

310

320

53

34

3

53x34x3cm

52

40

49

52 x40 x 49 cm

8

8,8

25

90

200

6

90 x 200 mm

Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Screen Transfer 0S
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer

item front

true

#003049, #3D332B, #585C3B, #787878
31

16

CHN



