## Impact AWARE™ Urban outdoor backpack

SKU: TP1P762.055 Categorie: Genți și călătorii Disponibilitate: În stoc (30)

The Impact AWARE™ Urban outdoor backpack has more than enough room to accommodate your gear and has a great outdoor-inspired design. The backpack features a middle zipper compartment and a roomy main compartment. The front zipper pocket offers quick access to your daily essentials. The backpack is made with two tone 50% recycled polyester and the lining is 100% 150D recycled polyester. With AWARE™ tracer that validates the genuine use of recycled materials. Each bag has reused 16.65 0.5L PET bottles. 2% of proceeds of each Impact product sold will be donated to Water.org. PVC free.



2.72 KG

General information	
Product Life Cycle	Current, Outlet
Brand	XD Collection
Color	black, green, grey, navy
Material	rPET
Eco	true
PMS main colour	539, Black, Green, Grey
Item Height CM	47
Item Dimensions	31 x 16 x 47 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	310
Item Weight Gross Gr	320
Item Box Length CM	53
Item Box Width CM	34
Item Box Height CM	3
Item Box Dimensions	53 x 34 x 3 cm
Outer Carton Length CM	52
Outer Carton Width CM	40
Outer Carton Height CM	49
Outer Carton Dimensions	52 x 40 x 49 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	8
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	8,8
Outer Carton Qty	25
Max Print Width Default MM	90
Max Print Height Default MM	200
Max Colors Default	6
Max Print Area Default	90 x 200 mm
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Screen Transfer OS
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer
Print Position Default	item front
Variable Data Printing	true
_Color_Hex	#003049, #3D332B, #585C3B, #787878
Item Length CM	31
Item Width CM	16
Countries of Origin	CHN

## Product description: